
EXHIBIT

I! LCHANGE ORDER

.ror: Hopkins Counry." lVlaintenance Building

ErilringContracrDare: 1l/12/2019

Fumish materials and labor to install four (4) new insulated Carage Doors

Hopkins County

,\un: Tom Glosup (Project Mgr.) Locarion: 180 Houston Street. SS, Tx. 75482

rriaress: 1 l8 Church St.

cir). srar€. zip: Sulphur Springs, Texas 75482 Existing contract Price: $ 73,300.00

oate: 04/0612020 Time Extentionr N/A

We hereby agree to make the following change(s): Amount +/-

Fumish materials and labor to insrail Drywall Firewall on East Elevation of Building 4vm
466t1.

Total Price lbr Changes q i5+
Relised Conrad Total 6aa{ @

THIS CHANGE ORDER BECO:ITES PART OF.4.\D II COi\'FOR,IIA,\CE WITH THE EXISTI.\G CO\'TRACT.

The prices and specifications ofthis Change Order are

satisfactory and are hereby accepted- All work is to be

performed under the established terms and conditions
specified in the original contract unless otherwise
spg:i{ed. _....--..\.*D,A \,

(hners Signalarc

+- C_ Lo r_o
Date of,4cceplsnce


